
AMENOMENT OF SOLICf TATION/MODIF f CATION OF CON T HAW 1 l 4
.. w,u.m .ov.o c : .m ,.o. .s. +,.mca y_ q

2. -,,o moon.r. car.on no. - 7
,r cv v u4,c

a >ug
o ev ,4 .o , s ,a_ f

coor |~. Ten 00) OCT f mn _ta-m -u<>. ^owN b r
. r assuco siv coor1

,0.5. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission
Division.of Contracts & Properti Managenent
Washington, D.C. 20555 .

VNu t snu suo.,tss os < ou e est t oo en.. ...no. u. or.sa.ua . ain.s.: m ><Gw uom u s or souc e sDTGn mr~
4

Southern New England Telephone -9 ,, g , ,,,,,

=5 West Sc Nice Road';.
P.O. Box 720 .<eno,, .cn i .o~ or c o~ a a n76.. n

.

oo
~o.Hartford, Conn ctic t 06142 X

Mrn Mwi Heq |bini g , 10-86-259
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

icii'Ifa71o t.sLt # r 4.n 4.ts
.

|r Acster y coot _ _ _ _

10/,,1J87
~

coot
_ II TitiS ITLM ONLY APPllCS TO AMCNDMENTSOr SOtfCli A710NS

_

: - n. x..~..

is ca teneA is net ea- |_

mtr.cd snkcissi.on is emervled es set forth in Item 14. T he hou* and riate sraefkd for wce.pt et Of teti'It e etiove nu ~.:.

Olleeo must acknowlede seeviot of this emendmens twice tr> the hout and daie urdt.ed in it.c sot.6tahan or es ameisted.tav one (if stie fo o ia9 ''.c thodt
semsss; n

copics of the eme<winent; itd Dy acknoaless ag ic<e,ot of.shis eme,ndment on enn top < cl the ofite4 o
m(le.$ f Af LUnf Of YOUA Ac6:Nowt t 00' fel Dr complet.<.g tiems fi a<d ik enJ <ctunning . s A140R Bad amendment nu

sutweiined; or Id Oy sen4+4:e 8ence or sc6erem.,h c4 encludes e telcrence to the so .ce: !DLtAv nttuti
MENT 1000 fitCfivlO AT THE PL ACL DCsfGNATCO f 04 YHC HCCC#PT Or Or rtns en#0n TO THE HOU4 AND OATE $PfCari. IN hf >(Cil0N Of YOU A Or([n, if tir *;rsuc ef this emendnent vou rsesire to rhange an of fer elerMy wtiminM usch che.npe mav i c *ns:s tw witortN t.'d n eccewit prios to the creaing hour et; mt surjf M

f t
. letted, pnovedest exb telegesm vi tence mates ecterence to the solicetat.on end, this amer 5 nen . en

I:. acconuTri.c a~o Aehos.niWTrou on a ist.,e ,,,ss
; _

N/A-
13/if fl511 EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODir IC ATIONS Of CONT RACTS/QhDf f$

IT MODir1ES Tif( CONT n ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBLD IN IT EM Rn nrnrzon
,

~

, .es e amrm.a .o i t e# set vi.w ai i o,
,3,.~,,, ..,,....,.., i ..t c ..nNc.c rrrram .. ,~ ,,wirmira r

- - ~ . -

-

7_, M. 1rnac
u .s .s -

)0 7 out e sea. '

_ _ - - - - -
_

o. . ..c acov c. ~4.h', f ff ) b( T f QH T *d IN t il M I 4, PUfisV AF.o .co m . , c , in t o n
.,~,s i n * , .n c o n ~c t s o.,. .. ,o y. n m,o ..<

ume nr o co~1o,.c ,,onoca ,s oo.r.cI 101 Hff #.0 $ HJfH T Y of f A lt 4 310;I(p)
).it#80ct ef ho

MM AL. 4.G i(((M[N T f $ (N F L filo #Ni o 6*VH54Ad.N o 4.h l .4Q 44 8 ) (~of
iC. IDels bui* plt,

_

o.oi. c a ,4cy.r. o n .,- u.... ..-s. i. ,,,,,,

X FAR 52.217-9 _- -
. , _ - _ - _

._
-_

.

-.

E. IMPORT AN1: Conamo, O .,ooi. Q is , coo co in ,en o ., oocon.coi ono .cn. a_._ am;<s to o,c me.ny.n.m
W e

intccTiirritu o< s.m nom.N,irowrren,,on ro.a. .ns , ver n<,.. o.a u-a.. mwnim.<.u.u,-a. ...<< i.:som ~.nn ~., u ...e.

:See Attached Pages
..

o
-r

.

3
,

9

..

vcm
. . ....n...m .. o....... ........ r . ,....._.....w....s.c. .-,s...... m.n-.....s.....e...._......_,...........,......._........

CON 8 *i AC t iteG 08 8 .C C 8. t Tss' ** J"** H

..D

<.
:(,A. N AML ANo 18 8 4 L 08

. ).

e......

is A. e. nut ANo s ii tt os secNLu e rpre . <.aes

.

h//.T/M.ci,oe.t on.
Sharon Bell __

-grS. v.:. p n s.c. s u
, m o .c 5.c m o ius.u+..v u w i u o. a.n o.c' i so. c on e ..

k,.e ,{. (.~h. r . ., '. . $50 . / /.f'ifj'O,~&.a , e' . . ~ . . . a . . .., . . . . .k .a . .. ,.,.j 98 ff ..w n.
. .

. . :: .., ,
;.

. . , . .

o
, . .

-/ ,,,v..
u suon,m s oi .. e . . .

.

. " . . , , " . . . ' -"w. :m n o ~ .

m.,% n . . ,

.

9102180197 910329 r
a PDR CONTR

U NRC-10-06-259 PDR L f
,,a,,_.,,,"1-- m ., , _ -~~~--e..,..,..

. .__



- _ - _ _ _ - _ ._

(
*

.

NRC-10-86-259
Modification No. 10
Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) revise Section B to include
Description of Work for FY 1991, (2) exericse one 12-month option, (3)
increase the contract ceiling amount by $37,240.00 from $188,039.00 to
$225,279.00, and (4) insert FAR Clause 52.232.18, " Availability of Funds."
Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Under Section B, Supplies or Services and Prices / Costs, new section
B 5 is added as follows:

"B.5 Descriptiop of Work ($ervices shall be provided for the period
October 1, 1990 through September 30, 1991.)

The contractor shall provide, in accordance with applicable tarif f(s)
local tarif ted and long distance telephone services including
installations, removals, maintenance and moves of telephones and other
associated equipment in support of NRC's Emergency Notification System
and llcalth Physics Network at the locations listed below. The service
locations / requirements may not be complete; however, as additional
requirements and services become known, the NRC Project Manager (s) will
make these requests known to tl iuthern New England Telephone
Project Manager in the form of ritten request and the contract will
be modified accordingly.

,

Continued on page 3.

- _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



|'

' /

"#9"
Southern tiew England Telephone Company

Contract flo.

CostBill flumber and Service Description
$33,370

HFO-476-0221
Haddem tieck flPP - ENS Circuit GP-001478
Millstone 1, 2 and 3 - Etl5 Circuit GP-001480
United fluclear Corp. ENS Circuit CP-001522
($2530.40/mo x 12 mos) Ongoing Services $30,370
Estimated one-time charge 3.002

Total Estimated Cost 13_3_JZO

ill-443 0855 Millstone 3 ilPN-TSC 670

-($37.21/mo x 12 mos) Ongoing Services $ 450

($10.00/mo x 12 mos) Toll Calls 120 .

Estimated one-time charge 100

Total Estimated Cost S 67Q.

1,120
EHAM-267-2315
tladdam fleck HPlf-1SC
($74.42/mo x 12 cos) Ongoing Services $ 900

($10.00/mo x 12 mos) Toll Calls 120

Estimated one time charge 100

Total Estimated Cost LidLO
670

t1L 443-6370
Millstone 1 and 2 HPfl-1SC
($37.21/mo x 12 mos) Ongoing Services $ 450

($10.00/mo x 12 mos) Toll Calls 120

Estimated one-time charge 100

Total Estimated Cost } 670

670*

NL-443-7284
Millstone 1, 2 and 3 HPil-EOF
($37.21/mo x 12 mos) Ongoing Services $ 450

($10.00/mo x 12 mos) Toll Calls 120
100Estimated one-time charge

Total Estimated Cost } 670

740NP 848 951
United Nuclean Montville facility ' $ 520

120($43.16/mo x 12 mos) Ongoing Services
($10.00/mo x 12 mos) Toll Calls 100

Total Estimated Cost 5 740

TOTAL ESTIMATED }_37.2+

. . - . . - . . . -. .. - . . -. . _ _



,. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

r c.

.*
,

NRC-10-86-259
Modlfication No. 10
Page 4

2. Under Section F - Deliveries and Performance, subsection F.1,
Duration of Contract Period is revised to read as follows:

"T 1 purati_on_of_ Contract period

The period of performance for this contract shall commence on October
1,-1987 and end on September 30, 1991."

3. Under Sect' ion B, Subsection B.3, Consideration and Obligation, the
first sentence is revised to read as follows: -

"The present estimate for-performance the work under this contract is
$225,279.00."'

NOTE: The obligated amount will be increased by $37,240.00 subject to the
availability of FY 1991-funding, in accordance with-the " Availability of ,

funds"' clause.

4. Under section I, Contract Clauses, insert the following FAR Clause
52.232-18':

'' 1,1 Availability of Funds (APR 1984)
.

Funds are not' presently available for this contract. The
Government's obligation under this contract is contingent upon the
availability of appropriated funds from which paymer>t for contract
purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of the Government
for'any payment may arise until funds are made available to-the-
Contracting Officer for this contract and until the Contractor receives
notice of such availability, to b : confimed in writing by the
Contracting Officer."

All other-terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

. .


